
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 12/21/2017 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 1:32:51 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 12/13/2017 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 12/19/2017 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0313,DEP1800000005,2 CPO,0313,DEP1800000010,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Surveying Equipment CARON EAST INC 10/26/2017 12/18/2017 45,107.50

CRFQ,0313,DEP1800000010,2 CMA,0313,DEP1800000007,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

OSR NORTHERN OPEN-END SNOW
REMOVAL

MOUNTAINEER INFRASTRUCTURE
LLC

12/06/2017 12/19/2017 15,000.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1800000005,2 CPO,0603,ADJ1800000012,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL COMMERCIAL CONVEYOR
DISHWASHER & BOOSTER WATER
HEATER

DOUGLAS FOOD STORES INC 11/30/2017 12/18/2017 36,044.19

CRFQ,0619,FIC1800000003,2 CPO,0619,FIC1800000002,1 FIRE COMMISSION CAMERA KITS ADORAMA 11/14/2017 12/15/2017 23,562.75

CRFQ,0708,ABC1800000004,2 CMA,0708,ABC1800000004,1 ALCOHOL BEVERAGE CONTROL
ADMINISTRATION

Distribution & Transportation for
WVABCA

LB & B ASSOCIATES INC 11/14/2017 12/18/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0708,ABC1800000005,2 CPO,0708,ABC1800000001,1 ALCOHOL BEVERAGE CONTROL
ADMINISTRATION

Computers Servers Y & S TECHNOLOGIES INC 11/14/2017 12/14/2017 58,042.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000024,4 CMA,0803,DOT1800000025,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Class 124: Minimum 2-Passenger 4x4
Utility Vehicle  (UTV)

BRIDGEPORT EQUIPMENT & TOOL 11/30/2017 12/18/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000029,2 CPO,0803,DOT1800000018,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS INTERIOR WINDOW TREATMENT Bld
5 Floors 7-8-9

ALMOST HEAVEN INTERIORS 10/26/2017 12/19/2017 32,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000031,1 CPO,0803,DOT1800000016,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Ellis Creek Bridge Concrete Box Beams
and Bridge Rail

EASTERN VAULT CO INC 10/24/2017 12/14/2017 90,503.50

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000034,1 CPO,0803,DOT1800000017,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Steel Beams for District Six (D-6) CONSOLIDATED PIPE & SUPPLY CO
INC

10/26/2017 12/19/2017 284,130.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000040,1 CPO,0803,DOT1800000014,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Reinforcing Steel for District Eight CUMBERLAND PIPE & STEEL
SUPPLY CO

11/28/2017 12/19/2017 16,346.35

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

